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 Classificació  : OPEN 19-49 - BICIRCUIT FESTIVAL                                    

 

 Lloc de celebració   : CIRCUIT DE CATALUNYA 

 Data                 : 22/04/18 

 Classe de la prova   : CS     / Socials                                   

 Distancia            :  86     Kms - Promig     :  43.96  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     914 HAMILTON,Ben         SUB23  COUNTIES MANUKAU CYCLING   01:57:22           

   2     921 MIJTEN,Martin        SUB23  SMART DRY                  01:57:26        4 seg. 

   3     917 HUDRISER,Antonin     ELITE  LA PANCARTE                01:57:26        4 seg. 

   4     929 SEGU,Ernest          ELITE  BICICLETES SEGU            01:57:26        4 seg. 

   5       5 CAMPS,Albert         SUB23  TEAM COMPAK                01:57:26        4 seg. 

   6     139 KNEPPERS,Paul hendri ELITE  ROCACORBA RACING           01:57:26        4 seg. 

   7     328 CEBRIÁN,Jaime        MA-30  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

   8     142 MOLTÓ,Pau            ELITE  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

   9     311 GARCIA,Ruben         MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  10      81 FONT,Joan            ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  11     156 ESCOLANO,Oriol       ELITE  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  12     368 ABAD,Hector          MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  13      86 ORIOLA,Josep         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  14      34 LOPEZ,Carlos         SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  15     168 ARAN,Enric           ELITE  GRACIA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:57:26        4 seg. 

  16     396 DEMIGUEL,Ricard      MA-30  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC          01:57:26        4 seg. 

  17     932 SZEWE,Patrick        ELITE  ALBI VELO SPORT            01:57:26        4 seg. 

  18     918 KHODER,Zacarias      SUB23  CAMPOBICICLETA             01:57:26        4 seg. 

  19      98 PONCE,Samuel         ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  20     374 PIÑERO,Jorge         MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  21     940 RUEDA,Miquel         ELITE  EAT SLEEP CYCLE CLUB CICL  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  22     941 PUIG,Roger           ELITE  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  23      31 SOLÉ,Eloi            SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  24     327 THEODORUS,Cornelis h MA-30  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  25     928 SANZ,Eric            MA-30  US CRETEIL                 01:57:26        4 seg. 

  26     148 GONZALEZ,Pol         SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK    01:57:26        4 seg. 

  27     392 LLUSA,Josue          MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  28     303 TENAS,Marc           MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  29      11 ARBONES,Armand       SUB23  TEAM COMPAK                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  30     320 BENITEZ DE LA,José m MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  31      38 ALVAREZ,David        ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  32     125 LOPEZ,Ismael         ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIORACER     01:57:26        4 seg. 

  33     153 NISSEN,Nicklas jacob ELITE  ROCACORBA RACING           01:57:26        4 seg. 

  34     930 SERRA,Aleix          ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  35     916 HELSBY,Jamie         SUB23  ROCACORBA RACING           01:57:26        4 seg. 

  36     110 MARTIN,Ricard        SUB23  CICLOS OLEKA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  37     341 GARCIA,Iñaki         MA-30  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  38     323 ZUÑIGA,Aritz         MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  39      94 CABANAS,Oscar        ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  40     145 DATSIRA,Albert       ELITE  GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  41     923 PARES,Joan           ELITE  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ        01:57:26        4 seg. 

  42     150 PASSARRIUS,Romain    SUB23  LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  43      90 GARCIA,Javier        ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  44     123 PIÑANA,Albert josep  ELITE  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  45     188 MARTIN,David         ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  46     335 ROMAN,David          MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  47     302 GIOL,Albert          MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  48     165 GONZALEZ,Alejandro   SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - RI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  49     101 PINTADO,Julio        ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  50      93 GARCIA,Mauro ezequie ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  51     332 LUCAS,Andres         MA-30  CC RATPENAT                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  52     143 PEREZ,Dani           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  53     406 MONTERO,Moises       MA-30  CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  54     121 ALBARRAL,Josue       ELITE  CORVI EQUIPACIONES         01:57:26        4 seg. 

  55     350 BATLLE,Javier        MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 
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  56      32 CABELLO,Daniel       SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  57     936 YUSTE,Victor         SUB23  BIKING POINT               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  58     512 CUADRADO,Xavier      MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  59     109 BUMBU,Nicolae        SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK    01:57:26        4 seg. 

  60     346 ALMAGRO,Alan         MA-30  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  61      19 VIDAL,Andreu         ELITE  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  62      22 MOLERO,Manuel        ELITE  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS   01:57:26        4 seg. 

  63      99 GASA,Marc            SUB23  MVK*25 - ACA               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  64      35 VILA,Joan            ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  65     147 FOLGOSO,Fco. javier  ELITE  JF CYCLING                 01:57:26        4 seg. 

  66     120 PAREJA,Angel         ELITE  CORVI EQUIPACIONES         01:57:26        4 seg. 

  67     330 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  68     935 VIGO,Jordi           ELITE  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ        01:57:26        4 seg. 

  69     934 VERDAGUER,Albert     MA-30  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:57:26        4 seg. 

  70      25 AYMERICH,Josep mª    ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  71     915 HARO,Aitor           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  72     399 AYZA,Jordi           MA-30  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  73     912 GALVEZ,Alejandro     MA-30  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  74     329 LOPEZ,Diego          MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:57:26        4 seg. 

  75      14 CARDIEL,Oriol        SUB23  TEAM COMPAK                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  76     913 GIOL,Sergi           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  77     378 EGEA,Arnau           MA-30  OLESANA. UNIO CICLISTA     01:57:26        4 seg. 

  78      89 SERRANO,Eloy         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  79      85 FOCH,Marcos gabriel  SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  80      29 UBACH,Pau            SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  81     347 VIADERO,Fabian       MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  82     373 SOLIS,Carlos manuel  MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                01:57:26        4 seg. 

  83     937 RAMIREZ,Oscar        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:57:37       15 seg. 

  84     343 QUINTANA,Josep       MA-30  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM      01:57:37       15 seg. 

  85     933 VALVERDE,Juan manuel MA-30  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU   01:57:37       15 seg. 

  86     301 MESTRES,Miquel       MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI  01:58:01       39 seg. 

  87     185 DÍAZ,Marc            ELITE  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:58:03       41 seg. 

  88     321 ANDRES,Carlos        MA-30  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL  01:58:04       42 seg. 

  89     910 FERRIOL,Llorenc      ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA  01:58:17       55 seg. 

  90      33 COLOMER,Gerard       ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR  01:58:18       56 seg. 

  91      96 MAJORAL,Jordi        SUB23  MVK*25-ACA                 01:59:42     2:20 min. 

  92     176 SAN EMETERIO,Francis ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   02:04:49     7:27 min. 

  93     336 GARCIA,Alfonso       MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES                02:04:28    a 1 Volta  

  94     924 PEREZ,Alex           SUB23  CORVI TEAM                 02:12:28    a 2 Voltes  

  95      18 GUIRAL,Carlos        SUB23  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS   02:12:48    a 2 Voltes  

  96      84 HERRERA,Guillem      SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY              02:15:00    a 2 Voltes  

  97     196 CARNERO,Guillem      SUB23  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:21:56    a 3 Voltes  

  98     398 ORTIZ,Mario          MA-30  CC RATPENAT                02:24:00    a 3 Voltes  

  99     907 CULLELL,Jorda        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     02:31:58    a 4 Voltes  

 100     194 LEANDRO DE,Henrique  ELITE  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL  02:33:54    a 4 Voltes  

 

 Corredors classificats : 100 

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     914 HAMILTON,Ben         SUB23  COUNTIES MANUKAU CYCLING  01:57:22           

   2     921 MIJTEN,Martin        SUB23  SMART DRY                 01:57:26        4 seg. 

   3       5 CAMPS,Albert         SUB23  TEAM COMPAK               01:57:26        4 seg. 

   4      34 LOPEZ,Carlos         SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26        4 seg. 

   5     918 KHODER,Zacarias      SUB23  CAMPOBICICLETA            01:57:26        4 seg. 

   6      31 SOLÉ,Eloi            SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26        4 seg. 

   7     148 GONZALEZ,Pol         SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK   01:57:26        4 seg. 

   8      11 ARBONES,Armand       SUB23  TEAM COMPAK               01:57:26        4 seg. 

   9     916 HELSBY,Jamie         SUB23  ROCACORBA RACING          01:57:26        4 seg. 

  10     110 MARTIN,Ricard        SUB23  CICLOS OLEKA              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  11     150 PASSARRIUS,Romain    SUB23  LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE  01:57:26        4 seg. 

  12     165 GONZALEZ,Alejandro   SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - RI 01:57:26        4 seg. 

  13      32 CABELLO,Daniel       SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26        4 seg. 

  14     936 YUSTE,Victor         SUB23  BIKING POINT              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  15     109 BUMBU,Nicolae        SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK   01:57:26        4 seg. 
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  16      99 GASA,Marc            SUB23  MVK*25 - ACA              01:57:26        4 seg. 

  17      14 CARDIEL,Oriol        SUB23  TEAM COMPAK               01:57:26        4 seg. 

  18      85 FOCH,Marcos gabriel  SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26        4 seg. 

  19      29 UBACH,Pau            SUB23  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26        4 seg. 

  20      96 MAJORAL,Jordi        SUB23  MVK*25-ACA                01:59:42     2:20 min. 

  21     924 PEREZ,Alex           SUB23  CORVI TEAM                02:12:28    a 2 Voltes  

  22      18 GUIRAL,Carlos        SUB23  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS  02:12:48    a 2 Voltes  

  23      84 HERRERA,Guillem      SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY             02:15:00    a 2 Voltes  

  24     196 CARNERO,Guillem      SUB23  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA     02:21:56    a 3 Voltes  

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     917 HUDRISER,Antonin     ELITE  LA PANCARTE               01:57:26          seg. 

   2     929 SEGU,Ernest          ELITE  BICICLETES SEGU           01:57:26           mt. 

   3     139 KNEPPERS,Paul hendri ELITE  ROCACORBA RACING          01:57:26           mt. 

   4     142 MOLTÓ,Pau            ELITE  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

   5      81 FONT,Joan            ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

   6     156 ESCOLANO,Oriol       ELITE  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 01:57:26           mt. 

   7      86 ORIOLA,Josep         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26           mt. 

   8     168 ARAN,Enric           ELITE  GRACIA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:57:26           mt. 

   9     932 SZEWE,Patrick        ELITE  ALBI VELO SPORT           01:57:26           mt. 

  10      98 PONCE,Samuel         ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA              01:57:26           mt. 

  11     940 RUEDA,Miquel         ELITE  EAT SLEEP CYCLE CLUB CICL 01:57:26           mt. 

  12     941 PUIG,Roger           ELITE  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 01:57:26           mt. 

  13      38 ALVAREZ,David        ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26           mt. 

  14     125 LOPEZ,Ismael         ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIORACER    01:57:26           mt. 

  15     153 NISSEN,Nicklas jacob ELITE  ROCACORBA RACING          01:57:26           mt. 

  16     930 SERRA,Aleix          ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  01:57:26           mt. 

  17      94 CABANAS,Oscar        ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA              01:57:26           mt. 

  18     145 DATSIRA,Albert       ELITE  GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B 01:57:26           mt. 

  19     923 PARES,Joan           ELITE  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ       01:57:26           mt. 

  20      90 GARCIA,Javier        ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26           mt. 

  21     123 PIÑANA,Albert josep  ELITE  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS 01:57:26           mt. 

  22     188 MARTIN,David         ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT 01:57:26           mt. 

  23     101 PINTADO,Julio        ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA              01:57:26           mt. 

  24      93 GARCIA,Mauro ezequie ELITE  MVK*25 - ACA              01:57:26           mt. 

  25     143 PEREZ,Dani           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

  26     121 ALBARRAL,Josue       ELITE  CORVI EQUIPACIONES        01:57:26           mt. 

  27      19 VIDAL,Andreu         ELITE  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS  01:57:26           mt. 

  28      22 MOLERO,Manuel        ELITE  TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS  01:57:26           mt. 

  29      35 VILA,Joan            ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26           mt. 

  30     147 FOLGOSO,Fco. javier  ELITE  JF CYCLING                01:57:26           mt. 

  31     120 PAREJA,Angel         ELITE  CORVI EQUIPACIONES        01:57:26           mt. 

  32     935 VIGO,Jordi           ELITE  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ       01:57:26           mt. 

  33      25 AYMERICH,Josep mª    ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:57:26           mt. 

  34     915 HARO,Aitor           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO 01:57:26           mt. 

  35     913 GIOL,Sergi           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

  36      89 SERRANO,Eloy         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26           mt. 

  37     185 DÍAZ,Marc            ELITE  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:58:03       37 seg. 

  38     910 FERRIOL,Llorenc      ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA 01:58:17       51 seg. 

  39      33 COLOMER,Gerard       ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR 01:58:18       52 seg. 

  40     176 SAN EMETERIO,Francis ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  02:04:49     7:23 min. 

  41     907 CULLELL,Jorda        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA    02:31:58    a 4 Voltes  

  42     194 LEANDRO DE,Henrique  ELITE  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL 02:33:54    a 4 Voltes  
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 Classificació de : MASTERS-30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     328 CEBRIÁN,Jaime        MA-30  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26          seg. 

   2     311 GARCIA,Ruben         MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

   3     368 ABAD,Hector          MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI 01:57:26           mt. 

   4     396 DEMIGUEL,Ricard      MA-30  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC         01:57:26           mt. 

   5     374 PIÑERO,Jorge         MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

   6     327 THEODORUS,Cornelis h MA-30  TEAM SMARTDRY             01:57:26           mt. 

   7     928 SANZ,Eric            MA-30  US CRETEIL                01:57:26           mt. 

   8     392 LLUSA,Josue          MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

   9     303 TENAS,Marc           MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

  10     320 BENITEZ DE LA,José m MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST 01:57:26           mt. 

  11     341 GARCIA,Iñaki         MA-30  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  01:57:26           mt. 

  12     323 ZUÑIGA,Aritz         MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

  13     335 ROMAN,David          MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 01:57:26           mt. 

  14     302 GIOL,Albert          MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:57:26           mt. 

  15     332 LUCAS,Andres         MA-30  CC RATPENAT               01:57:26           mt. 

  16     406 MONTERO,Moises       MA-30  CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST 01:57:26           mt. 

  17     350 BATLLE,Javier        MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

  18     512 CUADRADO,Xavier      MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:57:26           mt. 

  19     346 ALMAGRO,Alan         MA-30  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 01:57:26           mt. 

  20     330 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL 01:57:26           mt. 

  21     934 VERDAGUER,Albert     MA-30  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.     01:57:26           mt. 

  22     399 AYZA,Jordi           MA-30  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 01:57:26           mt. 

  23     912 GALVEZ,Alejandro     MA-30  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 01:57:26           mt. 

  24     329 LOPEZ,Diego          MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:57:26           mt. 

  25     378 EGEA,Arnau           MA-30  OLESANA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:57:26           mt. 

  26     347 VIADERO,Fabian       MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

  27     373 SOLIS,Carlos manuel  MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               01:57:26           mt. 

  28     937 RAMIREZ,Oscar        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 01:57:37       11 seg. 

  29     343 QUINTANA,Josep       MA-30  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM     01:57:37       11 seg. 

  30     933 VALVERDE,Juan manuel MA-30  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU  01:57:37       11 seg. 

  31     301 MESTRES,Miquel       MA-30  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI 01:58:01       35 seg. 

  32     321 ANDRES,Carlos        MA-30  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL 01:58:04       38 seg. 

  33     336 GARCIA,Alfonso       MA-30  FAE-AMBIKES               02:04:28    a 1 Volta  

  34     398 ORTIZ,Mario          MA-30  CC RATPENAT               02:24:00    a 3 Voltes  

 


